
YMCA   CURRENT   STAFF  DIRECTORY 
Sarasota County (941) 371-4799 On-Call # (941)413-6272
CELL NUMBER EMPLOYEE NAME EMPLOYEE E-MAIL Office Ext.
(941)650-0671 TONIA HUTCHINSON - Program Director thutchinson@sarasotaymca.org 141
(941)600-4135 Claire  Meade- Admin. Asst. cmeade@sarasotaymca.org 150

(941)345-7957 KRISTINA ISAIA - Asst. Program Director kisaia@sarasotaymca.org 122
Peter Asher - FSW- AA pasher@sarasotaymca.org 111
Olivia Conway - FSW - AA oconway@sarasotaymca.org 155 coming back 3/1

(941)735-3723 FSW - Desiree Brown dbrown@sarasotaymca.org 153
(941) 894-2436 FSW- Amanda Jordan ajordan@sarasotaymca.org 267
(941)600-1417 FSW - Jeff Marquez jmarquez@sarasotaymca.org 114
(941)376-3176 FSW - Mia Pompey mpompey@sarasotaymca.org 124

FSW vacancy

(941)374-1423 CHARLOTTE LAPORTE - UNIT 1 Supervisor claporte@sarasotaymca.org 208
(941)587-4845 Chelsea Bailey - Case Manager cbailey@sarasotaymca.org 174
(941)504-3813 Erica Baker - Case Manager ebaker@sarasotaymca.org 134

CM vacancy
(941)376-6948 Geborah Joseph-Smith - Case Manager gjosephsmith@sarasotaymca.org 239

(941)600-4027 CLAUDIA LAPIETRA - UNIT 2 Supervisor clapietra@sarasotaymca.org 215
(941)302-3655 Jessica Gill - Case Manager jgill@sarasotaymca.org 112
(941)234-3908 Amanda Graziano - CM/IL Specialist agraziano@sarasotaymca.org 264
(941)402-3463 Aja Jordan - Case Manager ajajordan@sarasotaymca.org 171
(941)376-6995 Byron Nelson - Case Manager   bnelson@sarasotaymca.org 147
(941)376-7134 Wendy Readus - CM/IL Specialist  wreadus@sarasotaymca.org 247

(941)806-9253 TIFFANY BURR - UNIT 4 Supervisor tburr@sarasotaymca.org 177
(941)376-6947 Courtney James - Case Manager  cjames@sarasotaymca.org 245
(941)302-1923 Jessica Melanson-Case Manager jmelanson@sarasotaymca.org 138
(941)376-7142 Keith Stewart - Case Manager   kstewart@sarasotaymca.org 244
(941) 539-7868 Jaleessa Kennedy - Case Manager jkennedy@sarasotaymca.org 148

mailto:ajajordan@sarasotaymca.org


(941) 504-3027 Noelle Kent - Case Manager nkent@sarasotaymca.org 257

(941)809-1148 BLAIR JABLONSKI - UNIT 5 Supervisor bjablonski@sarasotaymca.org 161
(941) 413-6283 Jany Baldomi - Case Manager jbaldomi@sarasotaymca.org 214
(941)504-2273 Kayla Cyphers - Case Manager kcyphers@sarasotaymca.org 248
(941)404-0079 Naresa Gatison - Case Manager ngatison@sarasotaymca.org 118
(941)504-0271 Johnell Lambert - Case Manager jlambert@sarasotaymca.org 216
(941)302-5400 Leanne McAfee - Case Manager lmcafee@sarasotaymca.org 179

(941)915-0006 KATRINA STALLINGS - Adoptions Supervisor kstallings@sarasotaymca.org 104
(941)376-3227 Lynn Colleton - Adoption Specialist lcolleton@sarasotaymca.org 216
(941)504-0443 Sarah Mann - Adoption Specilaist smann@sarasotaymca.org 263
(941)402-1533 Melissa Murphy - Adoption Specialist mmurphy@sarasotaymca.org 115
(941)356-7190 Kelly Stearns - Adoption Specialist kstearns@sarasotaymca.org 242
(941)993-0103 Lisa Zamora - Adoption Specialist lzamora@sarasotaymca.org 241

(941)920-4642 Tagarius Spikes-Unit 6- Supervisor OCS tspikes@sarasotaymca.org 196
(941)201-2467 Esther Blanks - OCS Worker eblanks@sarasotaymca.org 120
(941)504-3537 Disma Saint-Fort - OCS Worker dsaintfort@sarasotaymca.org 173
(941)302-4553 Katherine Whitmore - OCS Worker kwhitmore@sarasotaymca.org 172

OCS vacancy

DeSoto County (863)494-5082 On-Call# (941)413-6272
CELL NUMBER EMPLOYEE NAME EMPLOYEE E-MAIL
(863)990-4002 ALEXIS NEVLING - SUPERVISOR anevling@sarasotaymca.org 111

Shari Goodman - AA sgoodman@sarasotaymca.org 100
Carly Hooper - SW Intern chooper@sarasotaymca.org 115

(863)214-8082 Jennifer Stroman - FSW jstroman@sarasotaymca.org 102
(863)990-5170 Marion Carroll - Case Manager mcarroll@sarasotaymca.org 127
(863)990-4001 Yolanda Carter - Case Manager ycarter@sarasotaymca.org 110 on medical leav

(863)255-5930 Summer Garner - Case Manager sgarner@sarasotaymca.org 104
(941)404-9782 Alannah Marie Lopes - Adoption Specilaist * alopes@sarasotaymca.org 109
(863)289-1354 Jenny Sandate - Case Manager jsandate@sarasotaymca.org 105
(863)255-9191 Ryan Segur - Case Manager rsegur@sarasotaymca.org 119
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* will be supervised by Katrina Stallings

updated 2-27-2019
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